MIC826
Voltage Supervisor with Watchdog Timer,
Manual Reset, and Dual Outputs
In 1.6mm x 1.6mm TDFN
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
February 4, 2013  Revision 1.0
General Description
The MIC826 is a low-current, ultra-small, voltage

Micrel, Inc. MIC826
February 4, 2013 2 Revision 1.0
Ordering Information
Part Number  Top
Marking
VRST: Nominal
Threshold
Voltage (V)
Package  Junction Temperature
Range
Lead
Finish
MIC826LYMT 82L 4.625 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826MYMT 82M 4.375 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826TYMT 82T 3.075 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826SYMT 82S 2.925 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826RYMT 82R 2.625 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826ZYMT 82Z 2.315 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826YYMT 82Y 2.188 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
MIC826WYMT 82W 1.665 6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN −40°C to +125°C Pb-Free
Pin Configuration
6-Pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN
(Top View)
Pin Description